General Description
The MAX4990 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX4990 high-voltage, ±15kV
ESD-protected electroluminescent lamp driver. Alligator
clip leads contact a wide variety of standard electrolu-
minescent lamps.
The MAX4990 EV kit printed-circuit board (PCB) comes
with a MAX4990ETD+ installed.

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
 PART  TYPE
 MAX4990EVKIT+  EV Kit
+Denotes lead-free and RoHS-compliant.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C5 2
1µF ±20%, 25V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R61E105K
C2 1
1000pF ±10%, 25V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1E102J
C3 1
68pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H680J
C4 1
0.1µF ±20%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C104K
C6 1
3300pF ±20%, 250V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
TDK C2012X7R2E332M
C7 1
15000pF ±20%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H153K
C8 1
10µF ±20%, 25V X5R ceramic
capacitor (1206)
Murata GRM31CR61E106K